Litetronics, Inc. | 6969 W. 73rd St. Bedford Park, IL 60638 | Tel:1-800-860-3392 | customerservice@litetronics.com
LED HIGH BAY - SL
STANDARD LIFE
PAGE 1
BENEFITS
•	 5 year warranty
•	 50,000 hour rated life

SIZING
LED HIGH BAY - SL
ORDERING INFORMATION
WATTS VOLTS ORDERING CODE DESCRIPTION CCT (K) LUMENS DIMMING
150
120-277
HB150W440DLP 150W 12.5” WHT LED HB PRE 120-277V GCL 4000K 1-10V DIM 4000 22,000
0-10V
HB150W450DLP 150W 12.5” WHT LED HB PRE 120-277V GCL 5000K 1-10V DIM 5000 22,000
200
HB200W440DLP 200W 14” WHT LED HB PRE 120-277V GCL 4000K 1-10V DIM 4000 29,000
HB200W450DLP 200W 14” WHT LED HB PRE 120-277V GCL 5000K 1-10V DIM 5000 29,000
CLEAR GLASS
WATTS VOLTS ORDERING CODE DESCRIPTION CCT (K) LUMENS DIMMING
100
120-277
HB100W140DLP 100W 12.5” WHT LED HB PRE 120-277V GFR 4000K 1-10V DIM 4000 13,500
0-10V
HB100W150DLP 100W 12.5” WHT LED HB PRE 120-277V GFR 5000K 1-10V DIM 5000 13,500
150
HB150W140DLP 150W 12.5” WHT LED HB PRE 120-277V GFR 4000K 1-10V DIM 4000 20,000
HB150W150DLP 150W 12.5” WHT LED HB PRE 120-277V GFR 5000K 1-10V DIM 5000 20,000
200
HB200W140DLP 200W 14” WHT LED HB PRE 120-277V GFR 4000K 1-10V DIM 4000 26,500
HB200W150DLP 200W 14” WHT LED HB PRE 120-277V GFR 5000K 1-10V DIM 5000 2,6500
FROSTED GLASS